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Figure 4 - figure supplement 1

c

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

1.4
ra

tio
 3

40
/3

80

PS

capsaicin

DAMGO

60 s

in
hi

bi
tio

n 
[%

]

-20

0

20

40

60

80

PS-in-
sensitive

PS-
sensitive

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

0 250 500 750
time [s]

ra
tio

 3
40

/3
80

PS-sensitive d

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

0 250 500 750
time [s]

ra
tio

 3
40

/3
80

PS-insensitive

PS

caps.

DAMGO

PS

caps.

DAMGO


